Open National Juniors, D et C (19/02/2023)

SENIORSCLASSE D

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

40975221 BESLOU 1990 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)
41015195 LACKNER MATHILDE 2002 CBU-COMBAT LIMOGES(87)
41022556 OUHMMOU MANALE 1997 SAM PHALANG PARIS(75)

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

40957425 PARCIANY DELPHINE 2003 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40844467 ROLLAND EMMA 2004 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
40959223 BEN ABDALLAH LILIA 1987 E:IR_IIQ;I KOUKI (EXTRA ROUND PARIS(75)
40059218  CANTENYSMARIE 1994 Eﬁllillg KOUKI (EXTRA ROUND PARIS(75)

SENIORS- de51KG

40588147 LAMARQUE BRANDON 2002 SORPAYAK KHAMRON (SPK ) GYM REZE(44)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

40926011 PANCARI ELLA CHIARA 1997 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40972359 BOURAFA SAHRA 2003 FRANTHAIFULL PARIS(75)

40906794 DERDOUR KHEIRA 1995 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
41023136  CHAKOR ALAMI MOUNIA 1994 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)

SENIORS- de54 KG

40637019 KLAOUICHE ZAKARIAE 2002 CHOKTHAI ROGNONAS(13)
40974481  GUYARD MAXIME 1993 SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)
40958930 ROELSHUGO 1991 SAM PHALANG PARIS(75)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40818898 BREL HANALINE 1991 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)
40005890 THOMASMATHILDE 1990 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
41023389 GUEROULT BETTY 1994 CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS CAEN(14)



Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de57 KG

Année Club

Ville

40829858
40637017
40007142

40895125
41023771

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

MOURO MILOUD
KLAOUICHE AMINE
HAMDOUI REDA

CELI MARIE CHARLOTTE

ORBAN ANNA

SENIORS - de60 KG

2003
2002
2003

1995
2000

GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB
CHOKTHAI
DIOUKABOXING

ESN TEAM REZZAG
SKARBOWSKY GYM

GENNEVILLIERS(92)
ROGNONAS(13)
NOISIEL(77)

NANTERRE(92)
PARIS(75)

40796383
40955100
40975212
41023766
40824694
40928490
40460030
41022557
41023133
41023742

PHAN NHU KHOI JORN
BAHA MOHAMED
GARNI SAMUEL
AZIKA EROS YHOAN
GEORGES MATHIEU
DACOSTA MATHIAS
GIRAUD VALENTIN
CHEVAL GIOVANI
AFDARI AYMANE
SERGEANT YVES

SENIORS- de63.5KG

2002
2004
1997
2003
1992
1997
2004
1997
2000
1998

MB FIGHT BOXING CLUB

LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF
BMTC

ESN TEAM REZZAG

NILAR WIN BOXING

SKARBOWSKY GYM

CBU-COMBAT

SOR PAYAK KHAMRON ( SPK') GYM
TEAM ALAMOS

KERNER TEAM

PARIS(75)

LONGUE JUMELLES(49)
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
NANTERRE(92)

VIRY CHATILLON(91)
PARIS(75)

LIMOGES(87)

REZE(44)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

41000245
41023370
40958932
40975150
40928496
40928493
41005090
41014653
41023134
41023392
41023763

PEYRET ADRIEN
MAESEN VICTOR
DIABIRA MAMADOU
HUSSAINKHIL ABDUL
SAHAK OMID
TRAORE MAMADOU
CHATILLION NOURI
ARNOULD CHARLES
LEE JEONGHO
PRAUTZSCH LEOPOLD
TRAORE ALEX
BERTRAND ADOU
ROUDAUT BENJAMIN
BEN SALAH WALID
MENDY THIERRY

2003
1993
2004
1999
1995
1999
1999
2000
2000
1996
1995
2001
1994
1997
2001

ESCALE THAI BOXING

DT MUAY SIAM

FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
MANTIS BOXING

MANTIS BOXING

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT
SAM PHALANG

TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SAM PHALANG

BEST FRIENDS

TEAM ALAMOS

CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS
SKARBOWSKY GYM

ORLEANS(45)
NANTIAT(87)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)

LE PORT-MARLY (78)

LE PORT-MARLY (78)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PARIS(75)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

SAINT OUEN(93)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
CAEN(14)

PARIS(75)

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

40916850
41023130

EL MACHOUDI COLINE

VERDIERE MARINE

2003
1996

KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY

UNION SPORTIVE BALGENTIENNE
DE BOXE

ANDRESY (78)
BEAUGENCY (45)



Licence
40983268
40999628

Nom Prénom
NAU VIENTIANNE
MARGO ANDREA

1996
2004

Année Club

SIAMUAY
SIAMUAY

Ville
SARCELLES(95)
SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS - de 67 KG

41023741
40953492
40054784
40639433
40953477
40928271

40792934
40872534
40959221

40974554
40894360
40975147
40986200
40826174
41023738
41023768
41023762
41023831

BLAISE THOMAS
BRUMAN TOM
COUPEAU ANTONIN
HAMMAD IBNAMAR
PORTET THEO
FRIKEL AYOUB

BERGER REMY
BEREGOI CRISTIAN
ERNOULT AMAURY

LORCERIE MORGAN
ARIF MOKTAR

BOILLOT JEAN BAPTISTE
COURCON BRYAN
CHAMBRAUD MATHIEU
LEFEBVRE ZAKARY
AISSANI BILLEL

CLEACH LOIS

LOFFET ARNAUD

1998
2004
1998
2004
1996
2001

1985
2000
1994

1997
1992
1992
1999
1986
1994
1995
1999
1995

MB FIGHT BOXING CLUB
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
KABUTO FIGHT CLUB
PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
NAGA TEAM

MUAY THAT LUMPINI

THAI BOXING CAMBRESIS - TEAM
SOREZ

DYNAMITE KICK 94

HALIM KOUKI (EXTRA ROUND
PARIS)

FACE A FACE

ESN TEAM REZZAG

TEAM ALAMOS

SHARK BOXING

ESCALE THAI BOXING
TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

PARIS(75)

RIVERY (80)

LA ROCHELLE(17)
PUTEAUX(92)

LA MEZIERE(35)
SAINT-DENIS(93)

CAMBRAI(59)
CHAMPIGNY -SUR-MARNE(94)
PARIS(75)

REIMS(51)

NANTERRE(92)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
MASSY (91)

ORLEANS(45)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

SENIORS - de 71 KG (Féminines)

40973943
40735040
40972362

GRZESIAK ILONA

2002

DIOUKABOXING

GOUTTIERE DELACROIX LEA 1999 ANNECY MUAY THAI GYM

TRAORE ASSA

SENIORS-de71KG

2004

SIAMUAY

NOISIEL(77)
ANNECY (74)
SARCELLES(95)

40910644
40833948
41000305

40792940

40896744

40974968
40985812
40998081
41000293
41015194
41015200
40928449

LAOUEDJANTHONY
MARCHAND BRYAN
ARIDI RAMI

BRUEZ PIERRE

AZNAGUI BOUTALEB
ZACARIA

CHARLERY-ADELE YVAN
ACHARKAOUI MUSTAPHA
IMAKHAL MEZIANE
KABULU ANDRIK
NOUHAUD VICTOR
BERNARD MEMETH
KAMARA LANSANA

1998
1998
2003

1999

2004

1997
1997
1993
1998
1998
1991
1993

ESCALE THAI BOXING
USAO MUAY THAI
MB FIGHT BOXING CLUB

THAI BOXING CAMBRESIS - TEAM
SOREZ

USYEVRES MUAY THAI

SKARBOWSKY GYM
SIT MUAY THAI

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
ELITE FIGHT TEAM
CBU-COMBAT
CBU-COMBAT
NSMBOXINGCLUB

ORLEANS(45)
ARRAS(62)
PARIS(75)

CAMBRAI(59)

LOGRON(28)

PARIS(75)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
COLOMBES(92)

NOY ON(60)

LIMOGES(87)
LIMOGES(87)

NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)



Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS- de 75 KG (Féminines)

41023764

SAPHIN EULALIE

SENIORS- de 75KG

41017447
40900982
40953497
40924853
40878759
40976394
40910655
41023210
41023712

40792986

40971560
40974565
40975175
40974972
40975160
40999065
40888545
41023761
41023809

KESKIM METEHAN
ARNOULD ADRIEN
BOUAZA MAIDYNE
AILET OUSSAMA

SAID NASSUR SCHAMIL
BEN SAID MEHDI
DOUHOT JULIEN
BODY-MANE WAREN
CAMARA ABDOULAYE

VOISIN THOMAS

NTOH SONG PIERRE

MAN EBANDA YOANDRIE
LE CORE SAMUEL
LERUYET YANN
STANDAERT MIKAEL
GUILLON YOHANN
CARLIER NOAH
BERNARD ANTOINE
AHDADI OMAR

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

40816949

MICHARD MAEVA

SENIORS- de81KG

40906786
41021864
40974566
40974563
40975170
40985811
40997143
41019972
41020338
40828059
41023388

DI CONSTANZO TOMOHIKO
KLAOUICHE YASSINE
ARCHIMEDE LIO

NIAKATE MADY

ARVISET ALEXANDRE
PHET HAM PATRICK

SANKHOU ILYES BOUBACAR

OZUGUR VOLKAN
AKYUZ COSKUN
ORANI ANTONIN
ALVESREMI

SENIORS - de86 KG

1995

2002
1997
1997
1996
2000
1993
2000
2003
2002

1990

1994
2004
2003
1982
1901
1998
2004
2000
1997

2002

1986
1995
1994
1997
1997
1993
2002
1999
1999
1998
1997

Année Club

SKARBOWSKY GYM

TEAM LAKHDAR

ESCALE THAI BOXING
MUAYTHAI AMIENS

ESCALE THAI BOXING

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
FRANTHAIFULL

ESCALE THAI BOXING

TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI
KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY

THAI BOXING CAMBRESIS - TEAM
SOREZ

MUAY THAT LUMPINI
ESN TEAM REZZAG
TEAM ALAMOS
SKARBOWSKY GYM
PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
TEAM MUAYTHAI CLUB
MUAY THAT LUMPINI
ESN TEAM REZZAG

SIT MUAY THAI

LE SPORT AUTREMENT

ATABOXE
CHOKTHAI

FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SIT MUAY THAI

U.S.P. BOXE THAI
USYEVRESMUAY THAI
ELITE FIGHT TEAM

CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS
CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS

Ville

PARIS(75)

ARBENT(01)
ORLEANS(45)

RIVERY (80)
ORLEANS(45)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PARIS(75)
ORLEANS(45)
CHATEAU THIERRY (02)
ANDRESY (78)

CAMBRAI(59)

SAINT-DENIS(93)
NANTERRE(92)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PARIS(75)

PUTEAUX(92)

LA FERTE-BERNARD(72)
SAINT-DENIS(93)
NANTERRE(92)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

SAINT-ETIENNE(42)

CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)

ROGNONAS(13)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
PARIS(75)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
PALAISEAU(91)
LOGRON(28)

NOY ON(60)

CAEN(14)

CAEN(14)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40750660  KARL PIERRE 2002 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
41022352  KABENE MATINE 2004 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

41023387  BA MAMADOU 1996 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

40386608  KADIMA DABO 1087 Eﬁé'g KOUKI (EXTRA ROUND PARIS(75)

40794078  JEBRI AYOUB 1992 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)

SENIORS- de91 KG

40596537 BELKHEDIM ALI 2001 ELBEUF MUAY THAI ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
40897218  GUYON GREGORY 1995 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
41018537 LAVRIV PAVLO 1988 PHAENDA KORTH BOXING GYM BIGANOS(33)

SENIORSCLASSE C

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS- de54 KG (Féminines)

40897700 REZZOUKI JAMELA 1993 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

SENIORS- de54 KG

40827498  MYSENGSAY ALEXY 2002 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40467587 HURON JEANNE 1999 PUTEAUX SCORP THAT PUTEAUX(92)
40787954  JOLY KITYANA 2003 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
40475078  BRUN SOLENE 1992 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)

SENIORS- de57 KG

40815375 HAJJOU MOHAMED 2002 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

40055638  TAHANOUT SOUHA 1999 LE SPORT AUTREMENT SAINT-ETIENNE(42)
40884191 GMATI FATMA 2002 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

40827856  GIRAULT LAURA 1988 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS- de63.5KG

40814297  AHAMADA IRVIN 2002 KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY ANDRESY (78)

40895100  ARABI SELIME 1996 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40876585  ZOUHAIR NABIL 1998 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

40827902 MOURIERAS MANUEL 1996 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)

40598498  SCOUPPE KIRIAN 2003 ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)

SENIORS - de 67 KG

40972360 FATTOUM ZIAD 1996 FRANTHAIFULL PARIS(75)
40916887 ROBIN DOS SANTOS 1992 MANTIS BOXING LE PORT-MARLY (78)
41018156 BORIS SYLVAIN 1996 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

SENIORS-de71KG

40788132 KHOUDOUR HOUSSEM 1990 MACON THAI MACON(71)
40917141 ELAYOUBI WALID 2004 AAEBOBIGNY BOBIGNY (93)
40904976  ZENAGUI ZAKARIA 1999 ggI\IiOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
40814495  SEBAA RAYANE 2001 (Z:C(:DIMOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
41008041 LECLAIR ARNAUD 1988 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)
41023739 BORELVA THOMAS 2000 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

SENIORS- de 75 KG

40999625  GEA VALENTIN 1996 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40884613  MICHEL MACKIEL 1990 USB MUAY THAI BERGERAC(24)
41016073  FACIO CARLOS 2002 SIAMUAY SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

40888233  SISSOKO MOUSSOUMAKAN 1994 SIAMUAY SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS- de81 KG

40914357 LOUSTALOT DAMIEN 1996 DT MUAY SIAM NANTIAT(87)
40472419  ARFI DORIAN 2000 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40711848 MAKADI JEREMY 1993 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

SENIORS- de86 KG

40485169 NOGUEIRA EDDY 1993 ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
40750763  AKE YANNIS 1998 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS +de 91 KG

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU

40818313 DJELLAB SOFIANE 2002 2CM COLOMBES(92)
40880539 gmlcE"l'_Eo PEREIRAFLAVIO 1994  ESCALE THAI BOXING ORL EANS(45)
JUNIORS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40831741 KONATE SEYNABOU 2006 SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)

JUNIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

JUNIORS-de48KG

40916906  TOURE SIMBALLA 2006 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

JUNIORS- de 51 KG (Féminines)

40878755 BADJA MAY SSANE 2006 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

JUNIORS-de51KG

40888548  SENANEKILYAN 2006 MUAY THAT LUMPINI SAINT-DENIS(93)
40975231 POIRIER ZEGHLACHE RAYAN 2006 CLUB FULL CONTACT VERNONNAIS TILLY(27)
41016983 BOUIN GASPARD 2005 KABUTOFIGHT CLUB LA ROCHELLE(17)
40481134 BOUNAAJHUSSEIN 2006 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

JUNIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40833954  DUPONT MAUD 2006 USAO MUAY THAI ARRAS(62)
40981854  BENDEHMANE NAIMA 2006 AFMT PARIS(75)
40816955  SHILI NIHEL 2005 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

JUNIORS - de57KG

40893942 EL BOUDANI WASSIME 2006 ESCALE THAI BOXING ORLEANS(45)

41023237 ISLAM GALI 2005 AFMT PARIS(75)

40788028 LE LIEVRE MATHIS 2005 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)

40908226 BENAICHE ADAM 2005 FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS AUBERVILLIERS(93)
40791443 NAHEL AIT DJOUDI OUFELLA 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40959074 BALNY LUCAS 2006 NAK MUAY THAI GYM LES HERBIERS(85)
40974559 DIALLO YAHIYA 2005 FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS AUBERVILLIERS(93)

40806689  TAILY KENNY 2005 MJIC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
41014682 GROLLEAU NICOLAS 2006 POWER SIAM BERGERAC(24)
40797523 CARDOSO LUIS 2006 CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS CAEN(14)

JUNIORS - de60KG

40412481 MARTIN ALEXIS 2005 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
41023238 BEN KHELLAT YANI 2006 AFMT PARIS(75)

JUNIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

40801091  WOZNIAK WIKTORIA 2005 DYNAMITEKICK 94 CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE(94)
40710940 FRADE FARIA ILONA 2005 (Z:C?IMOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
41017244  CHOURABI NADIA 2005 FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS AUBERVILLIERS(93)

JUNIORS-de63.5KG

40789811  TOUPEKEVIN 2006 ELBEUF MUAY THAI ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
40895548  AMIMERILANN 2005 AAEBOBIGNY BOBIGNY (93)
41023236 ISKOUNENE TAYEB 2005 AFMT PARIS(75)

JUNIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

40704849 GAMIN LISA 2005 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40816957  YAKALI TUANA 2005 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

40633116 MEROUANE SOANE 2006 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

41018151 BENAHMED MAY SSAA 2006 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

JUNIORS-de67KG

40972363  GENET ACHILLE 2005 FRANTHAIFULL PARIS(75)
40896742  ZENINA ABDENOUR 2006 USYEVRESMUAY THAI LOGRON(28)
40888552 HUSSEIN ABDI SALMAN 2005 FIGHTCLUB HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)

JUNIORS-de71KG

41019015 LEMAIRE MARTIN 2006 KABUTOFIGHT CLUB LA ROCHELLE(17)
41023393 BEZZINE MOUSSA 2005 POWER SIAM BERGERAC(24)

JUNIORS-de 75KG

40924682 OZTURC VOLKAN 2005 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)
40919772 NDIAYE ALIOU 2006 ELBEUF MUAY THAI ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
41014688 PAMPALONI ENZO 2005 POWER SIAM BERGERAC(24)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

JUNIORS-de86 KG

40896737 RAHMANI WAIL 2005 USYEVRESMUAY THAI LOGRON(28)

41022793  GOURLAIN LOHAN 2006 USM MONTARGISMUAY THAI MONTARGIS(45)
JUNIORS + de86 KG

40828076 DAIKHA ILYES 2006 CAEN GUERINIERE SPORTS CAEN(14)

40956307 FLOGNY LORENZO 2005 KABUTOFIGHT CLUB LA ROCHELLE(17)

40975604 CHAARAOUI SAMY 2005 IFO MONTLUCON(03)



